

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.15911 of 2022

Kanakalata Nayak and others

....

Petitioners

Mr. M.K. Mohanty, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and others

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. P.C.Das, A.S.C.

Dr. B.K. Mihsra, Advocate for O.P.

Nos.24 to 6

**CORAM:
JUSTICE A.K. MOHAPATRA**

**ORDER
21.11.2022**

Order No.

- 02.
1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid Arrangement (Virtual /Physical Mode).
 2. Dr. B.K. Mishra, learned counsel appearing for the Opposite Party Nos.4 to 6 and seeks time to file counter affidavit.
 3. Learned counsel for the State seeks two weeks time.
 4. List this matter in the week commencing from 12th of December, 2022.

***(A.K. Mohapatra)
Judge***

Jagabandhu