



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.15911 of 2022

Kanakalata Nayak & others

....

Petitioners

Mr. Manoj Kumar Mohanty, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha & others

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. S.N. Das, ASC

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MURAHARI SRI RAMAN

Order No.

08.

ORDER

24.09.2024

This matter is taken up through Hybrid Mode.

2. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 27.09.2024.

(M.S. Raman)
Judge