



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No. 15911 of 2022

Kanakalata Nayak & Ors.

.....

Petitioners

Mr. M.K. Mohanty, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha & Ors.

.....

Opposite Parties

Mr. P.K. Panda, ASC

CORAM:

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRAJA PRASANNA SATAPATHY

ORDER

21.04.2026

Order No. 20

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Heard.
3. As requested and as a last chance, list this matter on 24th April, 2026.

(BIRAJA PRASANNA SATAPATHY)

Judge

Sneha